
© 2012 Ergotron, Inc.   rev. 03/07/2012   DIM-LXSSkybd   Content is subject to change without notification 

Americas Sales and 
Corporate Headquarters EMEA Sales APAC Sale  Worldwide OEM Sales

St. Paul, MN USA
(800) 888-8458
+1-651-681-7600
www.ergotron.com
sales@ergotron.com

Amersfoort, The Netherlands 
+31 33 45 45 600
www.ergotron.com
info.eu@ergotron.com

Tokyo, Japan
www.ergotron.com
apaccustomerservice@ergotron.com

www.ergotron.com
info.oem@ergotron.com

Weight Capacity

Range of Motion

Dimensions

Sit-Stand Wall Mount Keyboard Arm

Ergotron® LX Dimensional &
Range of Motion

Illustrations
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Wall Mount
Bracket

Stud mounting: 
M8 x 80mm or 5/16” x 3” 
and flat washer 8mm or 
5/16” (2 places)

.7”
(17.8 mm)

6.5”
165 mm) 5.1”

(129 mm)

7.1”
(180 mm)

1.34”
(34 mm)

Wall Track mounting:
Button head cap screw 
#10-24 x 5/8” (4 places)

.4”
(11 mm)

1.14”
(29 mm)

1.57”
(40 mm)

3.15”
(80 mm)


